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Overview
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Price
94.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.63% (-0.60)

BE0003822393
ELI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Utilities

Stock

6,979 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

93.60 EUR (9)
97.00 EUR (4)
95.30 EUR
96.00 EUR
94.60 EUR
95.55 EUR
95.052988 EUR
33,789
3,211,745.00
564

3

24

1&0.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

80.00 | K

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215775126,62673002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003822393&ID_NOTATION=12349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003822393&ID_NOTATION=12349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ea258018adbb3fe88b22ca2826387c3a2f6370e816665d614d87ab61e649d8b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6b154a1141ef8314&time=1724352976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8e7c15716e4218f934393b9ab51920dcfec27d476b0ad026a8f53c6ff01754&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d450bca07aecb8238&time=1724352976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a2a0ecd96e784c1771cd9cc777550ed0161c3f978a825dc697af0815ba2daf&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec812b794abff077f&time=1724352976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b4cbeda0916ceb28b62759368d14593f51061f1eb4029f8948bdfe3a150159&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daabb425f9ebebe4c&time=1724352976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c7a532c02b32ba02cb67b5e96e918e92f47a5c02f70bc6ba724bbaed28dfe93&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=143833d590a218b35&time=1724352976&tool=RSC

ELIA GROUP SA

Details

2024/08/21 17:37:46

Price
94.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.63% (-0.60)

ISIN BE0003822393
Symbol ELI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,979 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.60 EUR (9)
Ask (Ask size) 97.00 EUR (4)
Open 95.30 EUR
High 96.00 EUR
Low 94.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.55 EUR
VWAP 95.052988 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,789
Trading volume 3,211,745.00
Number of trades 564
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.82% -5.33% -10.70%
Perf (abs.) -8.05 -5.35 -11.38
Beta 0.67 0.85 0.58
Volatility 26.60 27.07 25.65

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:14
08/21

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

95.72 EUR (29,114
94.67 EUR (39,626
94.17 EUR (55,298

119.30 EUR (2024/01/15

86.25 EUR (2024/07/02
119.30 EUR (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
98.82 EUR (59,779)
)
)
)
86.25 EUR (2023/10/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
95.50 EUR 0.00 4
95.45 EUR 0.00 2
95.25 EUR 0.00 3
95.00 EUR 0.00 1
95.175 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44372513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12370728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40157461

ELIA GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
05/14

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

09:35

20:29

17:37

08:10

20:40

95.05 EUR

108.00 USD

94.95 EUR

95.10 EUR

94.90 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

3.21

0.00

0.00

564

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40157461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12434009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259333100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62028827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12370727

ELIA GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

“7%Ha

Contact Details
ELIA GROUP SA/NV

Boulevard de I'Empereur 20 - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-546-70-11

Fax: +32-2-546-70-10

E-mail: info@elia.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chris Peeters

Catherine
Vandenborre

Frédéric Dunon

James
Donnadieu

Markus Berger

Michael von
Roeder

Pascale Fonck
Patrick De
Leener

Peter Michiels

Stefan Kapferer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Gustin
Bernard Thiry

Dominique
Offergeld

Eddy Vermoesen
Frank Donck
Geert Versnick

Laurence de
ISEscaille

Michel Allé

Pascale Van
Damme

Pieter de Crem

Roberte
Kesteman

Thibaud
Wyngaard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@elia.be
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